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Infanterieschützen Aeschlen 
14. Chlouseschiesse 
24.11. + 01.12.2018  

Rangliste Chlousestich  Kat  A  

Nr 	Name Vorname Waffe Jg  K  Gesellschaft  Kat  CS  KK  

1  Bühler  Christian  STG  1964 S MS  Schwanden  A 98 x 

2  Nauer  Max  STG  1961 S  Schützen Rüschegg  A 97 x 

3  Rufener  René  STG  1971 S MS  Schwanden  A 97 x 

4  Kämpf Theo STG  1961 S MS  Schwanden  A 96 x 

5  Kämpf Michael STG  1990  E  MS  Schwanden  A 94 x 

6  Burri  Andreas STG  1952  V FS  Reust-Horrenbach  A 92 x 

7  Zurbuchen Hans-Peter STG  1953  V  Sportsch. Bramb-N'egg  A 92 x 

8  Schmutz Beat STG  1958  V  Schützen Rüschegg  A 92 x 

9  Marending Hans STG  1962 S MS  Spiez  A 92 x 

10  Grünig Hansrudolf STG  1947  SV Mühlenturnen  A 86 

11 	Bien  i  Roland  STG  1954  V  SpS VVolfacker  A 79  



Infanterieschützen Aeschlen 
14. Chlouseschiesse 
24.11. + 01.12.2018  

Rangliste Chlousestich  Kat D  

Nr 	Name Vorname Waffe Jg  K 	Gesellschaft  Kat  CS  KK  

1 Boss  Peter  57/03 1958  V 	MS  Schwanden  D  95 x 

2  Bühler  Martin 57/03 1977  E 	MS  Schwanden  D  94 x 

3  Zwahlen  Thomas K 1956  V 	IS Aeschlen  D  93 x 

4  Willener Peter  57/03 1967 S 	SG Meiersmaad  D  93 x 

5  Rentsch  Matthias 57/03 1981  E 	MS  Schwanden  D  93 x 

6  Gaio  Beat  57/03 1952  V 	Schützen Rüschegg  D  92 x 

7  Rufener Hansueli Kar  1966 S 	SG Meiersmaad  D  90 x 

8  Muhr Eduard  57/03 1948  SV SpS Wolfacker  D  89 x 

9  Wahlen  Werner K 1931  SV  FS  Reust-Horrenbach  D  88 x 

10 Sutter  Kurt  57/03 1948  SV SpS Wolfacker  D  88 x 

11 Wyss  Adrian Stgw  90 1994  E 	SG Meiersmaad  D  88 x 

12  Siegenthaler  Walter  Stgw  90 1947  SV Stadt Schützen Bern  D  87 x 

13  Amstuz Andreas Stgw  90 1948  SV IS Aeschlen  D  87 x 

14  Gaio  Heidi  57/03 1951  V 	Schützen Rüschegg  D  87 x 

15  Tschanz Hansruedi  57/03 1959 S 	MS  Schwanden  D  87 x 

16 Baumgartner  Rolf  57/03 1965 S 	Thierachern SG  D  87 x 

17  Kämpf  Pascal  Stgw  90 2000 J 	MS  Schwanden  D  86 x 

18  Tschanz  Daniel  Stgw  90 1998 J 	MS  Schwanden  D  86 x 

19  Schmitter Hansruedi Stgw  90 1944  SV SpS Wolfacker  D  86 x 

20 Pauli Bruno 57/03 1965 S 	SpS Wolfacker  D  86 x 

21  Willener Hansruedi  57/03 1966 S 	SG Meiersmaad  D  86 x 

22 Walker  Niklaus  57/03 1973  E 	Feldschützen Gsteig  D  86 x 

23  Zurbuchen Ingo  57/03 1977  E 	IS Aeschlen  D  86 x 

24 Boss  Reto Stgw  90 1989  E 	MS  Schwanden  D  86 x 

25  Jutzeler Hans Kar  1944  SV SpS Wolfacker  D  85 x 

26  Tschanz Emil  57/03 1945  SV  FS  Reust-Horrenbach  D  85 x 

27  Messerli Urs  57/03 1958  V 	SG VVattenwil  D  85 x 

28  Schelling  Albert 57/03 1964 S 	SpS Wolfacker  D  85 x 

29  Burri  Lorenz  Stgw  90 1988  E 	FS  Reust-Horrenbach  D  85 x 

30  Kämpf Erich Stgw  90 1998 J 	MS  Schwanden  D  84 x 

31  Beutler Hansruedi  57/03 1962 S 	SpS Wolfacker  D  84 x 

32  Gehrig  Alfred 57/03 1963 S 	SpS Wolfacker  D  84 x 

33  Bartlome Peter  57/03 1946  SV Schützen Rüschegg  D  83 x 

34  Kämpf  Ferdinand 57/03 1957  V 	MS  Schwanden  D  83 x 

35 Wenger  Daniela  57/03 1969 S 	Thierachern SG  D  81 

36  Berroud  Claude 57/03 1957  V 	Thierachern SG  D  80 

37 Meier  Rudolf  57/03 1943  SV IS Aeschlen  D  78 

38  Kämpf Kurt  57/03 1954  V 	SG Tschingel-Sigriswil  D  78 

39  Haldi  Andrea  Stgw  90 1971 S 	Feldschützen Gsteig  D  77 

40  Gehrig Anton  57/03 1957  V 	SpS Wolfacker  D  76 

41  Lüscher Hans-Ulrich Kar  1950  V 	FS  Münchenbuchsee  D  71 

42  Kunz Sven Stgw  90 1999 J 	MS  Schwanden  D  69 

43 von  Gunten  Ernst 57/03 1952  V 	IS Aeschlen  D  68 

44  Sigrist Peter  57/03 1967 5 	SG Meiersmaad  D  68  



Infanterieschützen Aeschlen 
14. Chlouseschiesse 
24.11. + 01.12.2018  

Rangliste  5-Liber Kat  A  

Nr 	Name Vorname Waffe Jg  K  Gesellschaft  Kat  5er  HD  5er ND KK LK  

1  Nauer  Max  STG  1961 S  Schützen Rüschegg  A 478 x x 

2  Schmutz Beat STG  1958  V  Schützen Rüschegg  A 460 x x 

3  Rufener Rene STG  1971 S MS  Schwanden  A 459 x x 

4  Kämpf Michael STG  1990  E  MS  Schwanden  A 458 x 

5  Burri  Andreas STG  1952  V FS  Reust-Horrenbach  A 413 454 x 

6  Bühler  Christian  STG  1964 S MS  Schwanden  A 451 x 

7  Kämpf Theo STG  1961 S MS  Schwanden  A 448 x 

8  Marending Hans STG  1962 S MS  Spiez  A 437 x 

9  Zurbuchen Hans-Peter STG  1953  V  Sportsch. Bramb-N'egg  A 419 

10  Grünig Hansrudolf STG  1947  SV Mühlenturnen  A 412 

11 	Bien  i  Roland  STG  1954  V  SpS Wolfacker  A 324  



Infanterieschützen Aeschlen 
14. Chlouseschiesse 
24.11. + 01.12.2018  

Rangliste  5-Liber Kat D 

Nr 	Name Vorname Waffe Jg  K  Gesellschaft  Kat  5er  HD  5er ND KK LK  

1 Walker  Niklaus  57/03 1973  E  Feldschützen Gsteig  D  468 x x 

2 Wyss  Adrian Stgw  90 1994  E  SG Meiersmaad  D  452 x x 

3  Zwahlen  Thomas K 1956  V  IS Aeschlen  D  451 x x 

4 Boss  Reto Stgw  90 1989  E  MS  Schwanden  D  444 x x 

5  Garo Heidi  57/03 1951  V  Schützen Rüschegg  D  442 x x 

6  Rufener Hansueli Kar  1966 S  SG Meiersmaad  D  442 x x 

7  Garo Beat  57/03 1952  V  Schützen Rüschegg  D  440 x x 

8  Tschanz Hansruedi  57/03 1959 S MS  Schwanden  D  440 x x 

9  Bühler  Martin 57/03 1977  E  MS  Schwanden  D  440 x x 

10  Sigrist Peter  57/03 1967 S  SG Meiersmaad  D  436 397 x 

11  Messerli Urs  57/03 1958  V  SG VVattenwil  D  431 x 

12  Kunz Sven Stgw  90 1999 J MS  Schwanden  D  425 x 

13  Willener Peter  57/03 1967 S  SG Meiersmaad  D  424 x 

14  Rentsch  Matthias 57/03 1981  E  MS  Schwanden  D  424 x 

15  Schelling  Albert 57/03 1964 S  SpS Wolfacker  D  417 x 

16  Burri  Lorenz  Stgw  90 1988  E FS  Reust-Horrenbach  D  417 x 

17  Muhr Eduard  57/03 1948  SV SpS Wolfacker  D  416 x 

18  Beutler Hansruedi  57/03 1962 S  SpS Wolfacker  D  416 x 

19  Kämpf Kurt  57/03 1954  V  SG Tschingel-Sigriswil  D  415 x 

20 Boss  Peter  57/03 1958  V  MS  Schwanden  D  413 x 

21  Willener Hansruedi  57/03 1966 S  SG Meiersmaad  D  409 

22  Lüscher Hans-Ulrich Kar  1950  V FS  Münchenbuchsee  D  408 x 

23  Tschanz Emil  57/03 1945  SV  FS  Reust-Horrenbach  D  407 x 

24  Kämpf  Pascal  Stgw  90 2000 J MS  Schwanden  D  405 x 

25 Baumgartner  Rolf  57/03 1965 S  Thierachern SG  D  404 

26  Wahlen  Werner K 1931  SV  FS  Reust-Horrenbach  D  400 x 

27  Haldi  Andrea  Stgw  90 1971 S  Feldschützen Gsteig  D  399 

28  Siegenthaler  Walter  Stgw  90 1947  SV Stadt Schützen Bern  D  395 

29  Zurbuchen Ingo  57/03 1977  E  IS Aeschlen  D  395 

30  Jutzeler Hans Kar  1944  SV SpS Wolfacker  D  394 

31  Schmitter Hansruedi Stgw  90 1944  SV SpS Wolfacker  D  393 

32  Kämpf  Ferdinand 57/03 1957  V  MS  Schwanden  D  392 

33  Gehrig  Alfred 57/03 1963 S  SpS Wolfacker  D  390 

34 Wenger  Daniela  57/03 1969 S  Thierachern SG  D  388 

35  Bartlome Peter  57/03 1946  SV Schützen Rüschegg  D  374 

36  Amstuz Andreas Stgw  90 1948  SV IS Aeschlen  D  373 

37 von  Gunten  Ernst 57/03 1952  V  IS Aeschlen  D  373 

38 Meier  Rudolf  57/03 1943  SV IS Aeschlen  D  371 

39  Gehrig Anton  57/03 1957  V  SpS Wolfacker  D  366 

40 Sutter  Kurt  57/03 1948  SV SpS Wolfacker  D  360 

41 Pauli Bruno 57/03 1965 S  SpS Wolfacker  D  342 

42  Berroud  Claude 57/03 1957  V  Thierachern SG  D  339 

43  Tschanz  Daniel  Stgw  90 1998 J MS  Schwanden  D  337 

44  Kämpf Erich Stgw  90 1998 J MS  Schwanden  D  287  



Infanterieschützen Aeschlen 
14. Chlouseschiesse 
24.11. + 01.12.2018  

Rangliste Gruppe 

Nr Name  Vorname Waffe Gesellschaft GrunDe  Kat  5er HD Total Grunpe 

1  Bühler  
Bühler  

Kämpf 

Kämpf 
Rufener 

Christian  

Martin 

Theo 
Michael 

Rene 

STG  

57/03 
STG  

STG  

STG  

1964 

1977  
1961 

1990  
1971 

S 

E  
S 

E  
S 

MS  Schwanden 	Handlader  

MS  Schwanden 	Handlader  

MS  Schwanden 	Handlader  

MS  Schwanden 	Handlader  

MS  Schwanden 	Handlader  

A 
D  
A 

A 
A 

451 

440  
448  

458  
459 

SFr. 37.50  

2256 

2  Rufener 

Sigrist 

Hansueli 
Peter  

Kar  
57/03 

1966 

1967 

S  

S  

SG Meiersmaad Ahorn  

SG Meiersmaad Ahorn  
D  
D  

442 
436  

SFr. 25.00  

Willener Hansruedi  57/03 1966 S  SG Meiersmaad Ahorn  D  409  

Willener Peter  57/03 1967 S  SG Meiersmaad Ahorn  D  424 

Wyss  Adrian Stgw  90 1994  E  SG Meiersmaad Ahorn  D  452 2163 

3  Beutler Hansruedi  57/03 1962 S  SpS Wolfacker 	Wolfacker  1  D  416 SFr. 12.50  

Gehrig  Alfred 57/03 1963 S  SpS Wolfacker 	Wolfacker  1  D  390 

Pauli Bruno 57/03 1965 S  SpS Wolfacker 	Wolfacker  1  D  342  

Schelling  Albert 57/03 1964 S  SpS Wolfacker 	Wolfacker  1  D  417  

Schmitter Hansruedi Stgw  90 1944  SV SpS Wolfacker 	Wolfacker  1  D  393 1958 

4  Kämpf Erich Stgw  90 1998 J MS  Schwanden 	Gröblä  D  287  

Kämpf  Pascal  Stgw  90 2000 J MS  Schwanden 	Gröblä  D  405  

Kunz Sven Stgw  90 1999 J MS  Schwanden 	Gröblä  D  425  

Tschanz Hansruedi  75/03 1959 S MS  Schwanden 	Gröblä  D  440  

Tschanz  Daniel  Stgw  90 1998 J MS  Schwanden 	Gröblä  D  337 1894 

5 Bien  i  Roland  STG  1954  V  SpS Wolfacker 	Wolfacker  2 A 324  

Gehrig Anton  57/03 1957  V  SpS Wolfacker 	Wolfacker  2  D  366  

Jutzeler Hans Kar  1944  SV SpS Wolfacker 	Wolfacker  2  D  394  

Muhr Eduard  57/03 1948  SV SpS Wolfacker 	Wolfacker  2  D  416 

Sutter  Kurt  75/03 1948  SV SpS Wolfacker 	Wolfacker  2  D  360 1860  

Auszahlung  60% 	SFr. 	125.00 
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